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Titans Ice Hockey
February 2003

     Bantam A
www.dmhahockey.com
www.usahockey.com/taha

World Class Hockey – Power Skate and Skill Development ends in January, (12 sessions), 

We have elected to continue with WCH through March.
Wednesday, 2/5/03

7:30 PM – 8:30 PM

P/S (WCH)

ITC

Saturday, 2/8/03

4:50 PM – 6:20 PM

Practice

Blue Line

Sunday, 2/9/03

11:20 AM – 12:50 PM

Practice

Blue Line

Tuesday, 2/11/03

7:50 PM – 9:05 PM

Practice

Blue Line

Wednesday, 2/12/03

8:30 PM – 9:30 PM

Practice

Blue Line

Las Vegas Outlaws President's Cup
www.lvoutlaws.com

Las Vegas, NV


    Two Divisions – National and Americans    8 Teams total  
 Rinks: SportsPark, Crystal Palace, Santa Fe, 








Visitor
  vs 
Home______          

Friday, 2/14/03

1:30 – 2:30 PM
Colorado Springs   vs.  Titans
Sportspark




    7:30 PM

Pin Exchange & Skate  - Jersey 
Sportspark
Saturday, 2/15/03

6:00 – 7:00 PM
LV Outlaws   vs.   Titans

Sportspark
Sunday, 2/16/03

1:05 – 2:05 PM
LaJolla, CA   vs.   Titans

Sportspark










Playoffs








6:00 – 7:00 PM
4th Place National vs. American
Crystal




7:30 – 8:30 PM
3rd Place National vs. American
Crystal
Monday, 2/17/03

6:00 – 7:00 AM
2nd Place National vs. American
Santa Fe




6:00 – 7:00 AM
1st Place National vs. American
Sportspark
Note:  Please be fully dressed 30 minutes prior to game. Games may start early
 Monday, 2/17/03

7:30 PM – 8:30 PM

S/D (WCH)

ITC

Saturday, 2/22/03

6:00 AM – 7:20 AM

Practice

ITC

Sunday, 2/23/03

11:20 AM – 12:50 PM

Practice

Blue Line

Tuesday, 2/25/03

9:15 PM – 10:30 PM

Practice

Blue Line

Wednesday, 2/26/03

7:30 PM – 8:30 PM

P/S (WCH)

ITC

Friday, 2/28/03

8:30 PM – 9:50 PM

Practice

ITC

Saturday, 3/01/03

6:30 PM – 8:00 PM

Practice

Blue Line

Welland Little NHL Tournament
    www.mergetel.com/wellandnhl


Welland, Canada

Thur, Fri, Sat & Sun  March
13th –16th





Welland ON
ITC – Richardson

Blue Line Ice Center – North Richland Hills 

S/C Strength & Conditioning

WCH – World Class Hockey 


P/S – Power Skating 

S/D – Skill Development

Players must be Fully Dressed and Ready to play at least 30 minutes before game time!

If you cannot attend a practice or game, please notify the coach as soon as possible.

These times and dates are subject to change:

Update 1/4/2003

